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Preface

Absorption Vera-Simone Schulz

Abstraction Merel van Tilburg
Affect Heidi Helmhold
Canopy 0lga Bush

Canvas Stefan Neuner
Carpet Vera-Simone Schulz
Case Anna Biicheler
Clothing Philipp Zitzlsperger
Cotton Liza Oliver

Craft Ezra Shales

Curtain Christian Spies
Cushion Sylvia Houghteling
Cut Henri de Riedmatten
Digitality Birgit Schneider
Display K.L.H.Wells
Drapery Estelle Lingo
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Felt Monika Wagner

Flag Natalia Ganahl
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Formlessness Dietmar Riibel
Gender Elissa Auther
Globalism Monica Juneja
Glove Ralph Ubl

Grid Sebastian Egenhofer
Hair Ann-Sophie Lehmann
Hem Barbara Baert
Knitting Lisbeth Freiss
Knot Christine Brandner
Labor
Lace Tabea Schindler

Marginalization Anna Lehninger

Mobility Elena Phipps
Network Julia Gelshorn
Ornament Vera Beyer
Patchwork Kyoko Nomoto
Pattern Sara Martinetti
Rags Mateusz Kapustka

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1101480238

Nynne Just Christoffersen

197
201
205
211
215
221
225
231
235
239
243
247
253
257
263
267
273
277
281
285
289
295
299
303
309

315
359

Recto/Verso David Ganz
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Sampler Anne Ro6hl

Screen Anika Reineke
Sewing Petra Lange-Berndt
Silk Sylvia Houghteling

Skin Victor I. Stoichita

Space Tristan Weddigen
Spider Sylvie Ballestra-Puech
Stockings Johannes Endres
Tactility Nina Zschocke
Tapestry Elizabeth Cleland
Tear Mateusz Kapustka
Technology Ellen Harlizius-Kliick
Tent Anika Reineke

Texture T'ai Smith

Textus Hedwig Rockelein
Thread Alexander Garcia Diittmann
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Wallpaper Barbara Reisinger
Weaving Anne Rohl
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